SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 4-6 of 2016 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 530-532/2015 In C.A. No. 7826-7828/2014

GURDEEP SINGH KHURANA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MR. KULDEEP SINGH TANWAR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/07/2016 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the IAs on Monday, the 1st August, 2016.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER (RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER